1
Raltron Electronics Corporation 10651 NW 19th St. Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
1.544 MHz TO 50.00 MHz 50.00 MHz TO 125.00 MHz
OPERATING
EXTENDED
STORAGE
VOLTAGE

EXTENDED
TEMPERATURE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLE: CO4305-32.000-TR, CO4610-50.000-T-TR
P IN  1  LO C ATIO N
1.4  ±  0 .12
4 3
21
1.8 1.8
4.
2
1.
05
 T
Y
P
.0
41
 T
Y
P
M A R K ING
   A R E A
1.
8
M
A
X
7 .5  M A X
5.
0
±
 0
.2
5 .08  ±  0 .12
0.295  M A X
.1
97
 ±
  0
.0
08
.200  ±   .005 .071
.0
82
.071
.0
82
.1
65
.055  ±  .005
.0
70
 M
A
X
3 .28
SO LD ER N PATTER N
.129
2.
1
2.
1
5 .08
.200
1.